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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 19 27 2

КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС  0  V  4  0  1  2 0.167 -15 12 6

ШИВИЛОВ Александр МОС  0  2  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7

АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС  1  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 0 19 4

ТРОШИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС  1  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 3 21 3

ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС  1  V  V  0  2  V 0.500 -3 18 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

БАХТИН Максим МОС  0  V  0  2  V 0.400 -8 12 4

БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  2  4  1  1  V 0.200 -7 13 5

САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС  1  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 18 3

ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2

КИРИЛЛОВ Андрей МОС  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС  V  V  3  4  2 0.400 -4 19 4

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  4  3  1  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6

МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 7 21 2

ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС  V  V  2  1  1 0.400 -5 14 5

ЯВКИН Кирилл МОС  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -2 15 3

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир МОС  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 2

ИВАНОВ Александр МОС  2  3  V  V  2 0.400 -3 17 3

КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС  2  V  0  3  3 0.200 -10 13 5

ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС  1  2  V  1  0 0.200 -11 9 6

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  0  3  V  V  0 0.400 -6 13 4

ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТРОШИН Иван МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 ДАНИЛИЧЕВ Игнат МОС 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
3 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир МОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
5 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андрей МОС 0.833 19 27 квалифицирован
6 ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
6 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
8 МОШКУНОВ Илья МОС 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован
9 САФРАЗБЕКЯН Леон МОС 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован

10 ЯВКИН Кирилл МОС 0.600 -2 15 квалифицирован
11 ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
12 АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
13 ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
14 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
15 СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС 0.400 -4 19 квалифицирован
16 ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
17 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован
18 БАХТИН Максим МОС 0.400 -8 12 квалифицирован
19 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0.200 -7 13 квалифицирован
20 КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС 0.200 -10 13 квалифицирован
21 ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС 0.200 -11 9 выбывший
22 КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
23 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
24 КИРИЛЛОВ Андрей МОС 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
25 ШИВИЛОВ Александр МОС 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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